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.VIAEER'S Physiotherapy College, Talegaon Dabha.
LECTURE PLAN :-2nd B.P.Th Regular + Odd

DEPARTMENT :- Kinesiotherapy
MONTH : April 2023

SIGNATURE &
SR.NO DAY DATE TIME TOPIC |  NAME OF THE FACULTY SIGN OF FACULTY REMARK ( IF
APPLICABLE)
1 Saturday 01-04-2023 3-4 pm Plexus
= l__ = ;én -
2 Tuesday 04-04-2023 2-3 pm Joint Biomechanics Didactic Dr. Sumitra X%
| jl-v e
3 Tuesday 04-04-2023 3-4 pm Muscle Mechanics 4 Didactic Dr. Parita \A - \UJ
—— —— r i
4 | Wednesday | 05-04-2023 ip ioint bi : % B s
=saay 2-3 pm Hip joint biomechanics Didactic Dr Neetu /
5 Wednesday | 05-04-2023 | 3-4 pm Spine | Didactic Dr Bindu P‘M
— — - — q — — -' I-_ - —
6 Thursday 06-04-2023 2-3 pm | Breathing Exercises | Didactic Dr. Deepika \ EQ{/{
% = — 1
7 Thursday 06-04-2023 3-4 pm Joint Mobility Didactic Dr. Snehalata /
8 Friday 07-04-2023 | 2-3 pm Strengthening H Didactic Dr Varoon G?}
g Friday 07-04-2023 3-4 pm | MMT Lower Limb Didactic Dr. Priya : (’}‘M/
1 : : -'rfh
10 Tuesday 11-04-2023 2-3 pm Joint Biomechanics Didactic Dr. Sumitra N |
L hins Lo _ . <
11 Tuesday Te}-04-2023 3-4 pm Muscle Bio Mechanics Didactic Dr. Parita Q A Y Lo b
] i =5 - | . | - 2
12 Wednesday | 12-04-2023 2-3 pm Hip joint biomechanics Didactic Dr Neetu S
13 | Wednesday | 12-04-2023 3-4 pm | Spine | Didactic Dr Bindu
14 Thursday 13-04-2023 Breathing Exercises Didactic ‘ Dr. Deepika
e — S | — ! y
15 Thursday 13-04-2023 Joint Mobility Didactic | Dr. Snehalata
17 | Friday | 14-04-2023 :

Xinesocon



R 1 1 1 . KHIE SO DT e oy
T Saturday 15-04-2023 3-4pm |
g |
33 § — . L ko jartmesst s
° | Tuesday 18-04-2023 Posture Didactic Dr. Sumitra %
Tuesday :  Blo Nisehant i -
0 | Tuesday 18-04-2023 Muscle Bio Mechanics Didactic Dr. Parita [_Q_‘ys Jlreo ¥ | -
21 | Wednesday | 19-04-2023 2-3 pm Hip joint biomechanics Didactic Dr Neetu
i il —
22 / 'S -04- - R : — =
22_| Wednesday | 19-04-2023 | 3-4 pm “ Sidactic e Bl ;
23 | Thursday | 20-04-2023 2-3 pm Breathing Exercises Didactic Dr Deeplka
?d | T 4 - - | = ’ -_ 2 - -
Wi 0 |l I R __Joint Mobility Didactic | Dr. Snehalata
| s o | e
26 . Friday 21-04-2023 2-3 pm Strengthening Didactic Dr Varoon / Dr. Parita
| S = -
7 Friday 21-04-2023 | 3-4 pm MMT Lower Limb Didactic 2 B Gl s
-] ey ] R Shyamali
| S - — - . = __I - +
28 Tuesday 25-04-2023 2-3 pm Posture Didactic Dr. Sumitra
- — e i i L > & L =1 e 58 ===
25 | Tuesday 25-04-2023 3-4 pm ‘- Muscle Bio Mechanics Didactic Dr. Parita :
I ] —_— — = — - 77z
30 | Wednesday | 26-04-2023 | 2-3 pm Joint Mobility Didactic Pl SICIEINE ) 2 ®..y
: g S Divyangana
! R l A
31 | Wednesday | 26-04-2023 3-4 pm | Joint Mobility Didactic 2SI ol S i (&
. : i b : Divyangana | V) @9/ l
32 Ti i A i | e e - . . N rae - e = | ¥
, | wursday | 27-04-2023 | 2-3 pm | ~ Hiy joint bicmeehssics f@}uﬂl Didactic Dr Neetu 5\{;7;11').:, ‘@/ =
i 33 Thursday 27-04-2023 | 3-4 pm Joint Mobility Didactic Dr. Snehalata %7
] R A . L
35 Friday 28-04-2023 | 2-3pm l Strengthenlng Didactic Dr. Parita
36 | Friday 28-04-2023 3-4 pm MMT ; Didactic Dr. Shyamli
Saturday 29-04-2023 3-4 pm | MMT Didactic Dr. Shyamli 5 :
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Note:- Odd batch for All Thursday 2-3 ADL (Kinetics & Kinematics) Dr. Pournima and All 10-11 Posture Dr. Sumitra A Bi{ ;
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LECTURE PLAN :- 2nd year
DEPARTMENT . Electrotherapy

MAEER'S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE

TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE

MONTH = April 2023 YEAR 2023
BATCH = Regular
SR,
NO DAY DATE TIME Yori Traching NAME OF THE SIGNATURE & REMARK | IF
— < Methodolopy FACULTY SIGN QF FACULTY APPLICABLE)
1 093 |+ neus [
Monday | 03-04-2023 | 2.00-3 00pm EMS Ulnar Nerve Didactic Dr, Ramya w] "
2 4 T, R (o
Menday 3042002 | 2 004.00pm EMS Uinar Nerve Didactic O, Archana {f\\’]
— 2 g
o Friday 07-04-2023110.00-11.00 ar EMS Ulnar Nerve Practical e =
— Electrotherapy Dept -~
41 Monday | 10-04-2023 | 2.00-3.00 / idacti
202 1.00-3.00pm SwWp Didactic Dr. Nitin 4 t
. Qo)
S| Monday | 10-04-2023 | 3.00-4.00pm Swo Practical Dr. Nitin g —
; or. R = .
& Friday 14-04-2022 (1000100057  EMS Ulnar Nerve Practical e “'”"’"-D il o=
ectrotherapy Dep
7 Saturday 15-04-2022 Coference
= ] 7 =
8 | Monday | 17-04-2022 | zcozoopm|  EMS Radial Neve Practical St LI e @‘“‘/
Electrotherapy Dept \G_ g
-
Z5"
] Nonday 17-04-2022 | 3.00-4.00pm Uitra sound Theory Dr, Tanpreet
i P~
10| rrday | 21042022 1000110080 EMS Radial Nerve Practical EIECD;BP;:': = \Q[}p 5—:'/
rapy Dep -
-
11 Manday 24-04-2023 | 2.00-3.00pm Ultra sound Theory Dr. Tanpreet E
12| Monday 24-04-2023 | 3.00-4.00pm Ultra sound Practical Dr. Tanpreet Q
F
13| Friday | 28-04-2023 [1000-11.00a  EMS Radial Nerve Practical EIEE:;:;::::;"‘E i \G_@///
Y Lep P —
" K - f 1SI0 7 e
Dr. P - s he
14| Saturday | 29042023 | 2.003.00pm |  EMS Radial Nerve Practical A d'm::::'m‘;’e : \,Q \-:/F' e
2 it nr= e ) i y 5
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